GreenSpace G6: Low
energy LED
downlights with high
visual comfort
GreenSpace G6
Philips GreenSpace G6 builds on the GreenSpace family’s reputation for superb
performance, extremely low energy use, and high visual comfort. This next
generation of reliable LED downlights comes in a highly-compact design with a

Initial chromaticity 5
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Driver included
911401533644 DN391B LED15/865 P11PSU D100 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401534344 DN391B LED15/840 PSU D100 WH GCG2HE Yes
911401534844 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D100 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401534944 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D100 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401535044 DN391B LED12/830 P10PSU D100 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401535544 DN391B LED12/865 PSU D100 WH GCG2HE Yes
911401535744 DN391B LED12/830 PSU D100 WH GCG2HE Yes
911401536144 DN390B LED7/865 P6PSU D100 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401536244 DN390B LED7/840 P6PSU D100 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401536344 DN390B LED7/830 P6PSU D100 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401579544 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSD D100 WH GMG2HE No
911401521944 DN392B LED20/865 P16PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE Yes
911401522044 DN392B LED20/840 P16PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE Yes
911401523144 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE Yes
911401523244 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE Yes
911401523744 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE Yes
911401523844 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE Yes
911401528544 DN392B LED20/865 P16PSU D150 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401528644 DN392B LED20/840 P16PSU D150 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401530944 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D150 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401531044 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D150 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401532144 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D150 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401532244 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D150 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401524444 DN391B LED14/840 P11PSU D100 ALWP GMG2HE Yes
911401525644 DN390B LED7/840 P6PSU D100 AL WP GMG2HE Yes
911401534644 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D100 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401534744 DN391B LED12/830 P10PSU D100 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401535244 DN391B LED12/840 PSU D100 AL GCG2HE Yes
911401535444 DN391B LED12/830 PSU D100 AL GCG2HE Yes
911401535844 DN390B LED7/865 P6PSU D100 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401535944 DN390B LED7/840 P6PSU D100 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401536044 DN390B LED7/830 P6PSU D100 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401527144 DN394B LED40/840 PSU D200 WH GCG2HE Yes
911401527644 DN393B LED26/865 P19PSU D200 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401527744 DN393B LED26/840 P19PSU D200 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401527844 DN393B LED26/830 P19PSU D200 WH GMG2HE Yes
GreenSpace G6
3Product family leaflet, 2023, September 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Driver included
911401530044 DN392B LED20/865 P14PSU D200 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401530144 DN392B LED20/840 P14PSU D200 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401530244 DN392B LED20/830 P14PSU D200 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401521344 DN393B LED25/865 P19PSU D200 ALWP GMG2HE Yes
911401521444 DN393B LED25/840 P19PSU D200 ALWP GMG2HE Yes
911401522544 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D200 ALWP GMG2HE Yes
911401522644 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D200 ALWP GMG2HE Yes
911401526144 DN394B LED38/865 P29PSU D200 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401526244 DN394B LED38/840 P29PSU D200 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401527344 DN393B LED25/865 P19PSU D200 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401527444 DN393B LED25/840 P19PSU D200 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401529744 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D200 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401529844 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D200 AL GMG2HE Yes
911401528844 DN392B LED22/865 P16PSU D150 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401528944 DN392B LED22/840 P16PSU D150 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401529044 DN392B LED22/830 P16PSU D150 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401531244 DN392B LED20/865 P14PSU D150 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401531344 DN392B LED20/840 P14PSU D150 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401531444 DN392B LED20/830 P14PSU D150 WH GMG2HE Yes
911401532444 DN391B LED13/865 P10PSU D150 WH GMG2HE Yes

4000 K ≥80 135 lm/W
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Number
of light
sources Optic type
911401533644 DN391B LED15/865
P11PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
1,500 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401534344 DN391B LED15/840 PSU
D100 WH GCG2HE
1,500 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401534844 DN391B LED12/865
P10PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
1,250 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401534944 DN391B LED12/840
P10PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
1,250 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401535044 DN391B LED12/830
P10PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
1,150 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401535544 DN391B LED12/865 PSU
D100 WH GCG2HE
1,250 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401535744 DN391B LED12/830 PSU
D100 WH GCG2HE
1,150 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401536144 DN390B LED7/865
P6PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
750 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401536244 DN390B LED7/840
P6PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
750 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401536344 DN390B LED7/830
P6PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
700 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401579544 DN391B LED12/840
P10PSD D100 WH
GMG2HE
1,200 lm 28 White reflector
and opal cover
911401521944 DN392B LED20/865
P16PSU D150 ALWP
GMG2HE
2,000 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401522044 DN392B LED20/840
P16PSU D150 ALWP
GMG2HE
2,000 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401523144 DN392B LED18/865
P14PSU D150 ALWP
GMG2HE
1,850 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Number
of light
sources Optic type
911401523244 DN392B LED18/840
P14PSU D150 ALWP
GMG2HE
1,850 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401523744 DN391B LED12/865
P10PSU D150 ALWP
GMG2HE
1,250 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401523844 DN391B LED12/840
P10PSU D150 ALWP
GMG2HE
1,250 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401528544 DN392B LED20/865
P16PSU D150 AL
GMG2HE
2,000 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401528644 DN392B LED20/840
P16PSU D150 AL
GMG2HE
2,000 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401530944 DN392B LED18/865
P14PSU D150 AL
GMG2HE
1,850 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401531044 DN392B LED18/840
P14PSU D150 AL
GMG2HE
1,850 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401532144 DN391B LED12/865
P10PSU D150 AL
GMG2HE
1,250 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401532244 DN391B LED12/840
P10PSU D150 AL
GMG2HE
1,250 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401524444 DN391B LED14/840
P11PSU D100 ALWP
GMG2HE
1,400 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401525644 DN390B LED7/840
P6PSU D100 AL WP
GMG2HE
700 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401534644 DN391B LED12/840
P10PSU D100 AL
GMG2HE
1,200 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401534744 DN391B LED12/830
P10PSU D100 AL
GMG2HE
1,100 lm 1 Facetted
reflector

3,800 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Number
of light
sources Optic type
911401527344 DN393B LED25/865
P19PSU D200 AL
GMG2HE
2,500 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401527444 DN393B LED25/840
P19PSU D200 AL
GMG2HE
2,500 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401529744 DN392B LED18/865
P14PSU D200 AL
GMG2HE
1,850 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401529844 DN392B LED18/840
P14PSU D200 AL
GMG2HE
1,850 lm 1 Facetted
reflector
911401528844 DN392B LED22/865
P16PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
2,200 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401528944 DN392B LED22/840
P16PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
2,200 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401529044 DN392B LED22/830
P16PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
2,000 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401531244 DN392B LED20/865
P14PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
2,000 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401531344 DN392B LED20/840
P14PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
2,000 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover
911401531444 DN392B LED20/830
P14PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
1,850 lm 1 White reflector
and opal cover

GreenSpace G6
8Product family leaflet, 2023, September 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401533644 DN391B LED15/865 P11PSU D100 WH GMG2HE 11.4 W
911401534344 DN391B LED15/840 PSU D100 WH GCG2HE 11.4 W
911401534844 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D100 WH GMG2HE 9.8 W
911401534944 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D100 WH GMG2HE 9.8 W
911401535044 DN391B LED12/830 P10PSU D100 WH GMG2HE 9.8 W
911401535544 DN391B LED12/865 PSU D100 WH GCG2HE 9.8 W
911401535744 DN391B LED12/830 PSU D100 WH GCG2HE 9.8 W
911401536144 DN390B LED7/865 P6PSU D100 WH GMG2HE 5.8 W
911401536244 DN390B LED7/840 P6PSU D100 WH GMG2HE 5.8 W
911401536344 DN390B LED7/830 P6PSU D100 WH GMG2HE 5.8 W
911401579544 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSD D100 WH GMG2HE 10.2 W
911401521944 DN392B LED20/865 P16PSU D150 ALWP
GMG2HE
16 W
911401522044 DN392B LED20/840 P16PSU D150 ALWP
GMG2HE
16 W
911401523144 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE 14.4 W
911401523244 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE 14.4 W
911401523744 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE 9.8 W
911401523844 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE 9.8 W
911401528544 DN392B LED20/865 P16PSU D150 AL GMG2HE 16 W
911401528644 DN392B LED20/840 P16PSU D150 AL GMG2HE 16 W
911401530944 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D150 AL GMG2HE 14.4 W
911401531044 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D150 AL GMG2HE 14.4 W
911401532144 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D150 AL GMG2HE 9.8 W
911401532244 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D150 AL GMG2HE 9.8 W
911401524444 DN391B LED14/840 P11PSU D100 ALWP GMG2HE 11.4 W
911401525644 DN390B LED7/840 P6PSU D100 AL WP GMG2HE 5.8 W
911401534644 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D100 AL GMG2HE 9.8 W
911401534744 DN391B LED12/830 P10PSU D100 AL GMG2HE 9.8 W
911401535244 DN391B LED12/840 PSU D100 AL GCG2HE 9.8 W
911401535444 DN391B LED12/830 PSU D100 AL GCG2HE 9.8 W
911401535844 DN390B LED7/865 P6PSU D100 AL GMG2HE 5.8 W
911401535944 DN390B LED7/840 P6PSU D100 AL GMG2HE 5.8 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401536044 DN390B LED7/830 P6PSU D100 AL GMG2HE 5.8 W
911401527144 DN394B LED40/840 PSU D200 WH GCG2HE 29.3 W
911401527644 DN393B LED26/865 P19PSU D200 WH GMG2HE 19.2 W
911401527744 DN393B LED26/840 P19PSU D200 WH GMG2HE 19.2 W
911401527844 DN393B LED26/830 P19PSU D200 WH GMG2HE 19.2 W
911401530044 DN392B LED20/865 P14PSU D200 WH GMG2HE 14.4 W
911401530144 DN392B LED20/840 P14PSU D200 WH GMG2HE 14.4 W
911401530244 DN392B LED20/830 P14PSU D200 WH GMG2HE 14.4 W
911401521344 DN393B LED25/865 P19PSU D200 ALWP
GMG2HE
19.2 W
911401521444 DN393B LED25/840 P19PSU D200 ALWP
GMG2HE
19.2 W
911401522544 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D200 ALWP
GMG2HE
14.4 W
911401522644 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D200 ALWP
GMG2HE
14.4 W
911401526144 DN394B LED38/865 P29PSU D200 AL GMG2HE 29.3 W
911401526244 DN394B LED38/840 P29PSU D200 AL GMG2HE 29.3 W
911401527344 DN393B LED25/865 P19PSU D200 AL GMG2HE 19.2 W
911401527444 DN393B LED25/840 P19PSU D200 AL GMG2HE 19.2 W
911401529744 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D200 AL GMG2HE 14.4 W
911401529844 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D200 AL GMG2HE 14.4 W
911401528844 DN392B LED22/865 P16PSU D150 WH GMG2HE 16 W
911401528944 DN392B LED22/840 P16PSU D150 WH GMG2HE 16 W
911401529044 DN392B LED22/830 P16PSU D150 WH GMG2HE 16 W
911401531244 DN392B LED20/865 P14PSU D150 WH GMG2HE 14.4 W
911401531344 DN392B LED20/840 P14PSU D150 WH GMG2HE 14.4 W
911401531444 DN392B LED20/830 P14PSU D150 WH GMG2HE 14.4 W
911401532444 DN391B LED13/865 P10PSU D150 WH GMG2HE 9.8 W
911401532544 DN391B LED13/840 P10PSU D150 WH GMG2HE 9.8 W
911401532644 DN391B LED13/830 P10PSU D150 WH GMG2HE 9.8 W
911401538544 DN392X LED20/840 P15WIA D150 WH G2HE 15 W
911401566644 DN392B LED19/840 P14PSD D150 WH GMG2HE 13.4 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401533644 DN391B LED15/865 P11PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401534344 DN391B LED15/840 PSU D100 WH
GCG2HE
No Not applicable
911401534844 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401534944 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401535044 DN391B LED12/830 P10PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401535544 DN391B LED12/865 PSU D100 WH
GCG2HE
No Not applicable
911401535744 DN391B LED12/830 PSU D100 WH
GCG2HE
No Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401536144 DN390B LED7/865 P6PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401536244 DN390B LED7/840 P6PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401536344 DN390B LED7/830 P6PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401579544 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSD D100 WH
GMG2HE
DALI 1%
911401521944 DN392B LED20/865 P16PSU D150
ALWP GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401522044 DN392B LED20/840 P16PSU D150
ALWP GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401523144 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D150
ALWP GMG2HE
No Not applicable
GreenSpace G6
9Product family leaflet, 2023, September 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401523244 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D150
ALWP GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401523744 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D150
ALWP GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401523844 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D150
ALWP GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401528544 DN392B LED20/865 P16PSU D150 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401528644 DN392B LED20/840 P16PSU D150 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401530944 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D150 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401531044 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D150 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401532144 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D150 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401532244 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D150 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401524444 DN391B LED14/840 P11PSU D100
ALWP GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401525644 DN390B LED7/840 P6PSU D100 AL
WP GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401534644 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D100 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401534744 DN391B LED12/830 P10PSU D100 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401535244 DN391B LED12/840 PSU D100 AL
GCG2HE

GMG2HE
No Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401530144 DN392B LED20/840 P14PSU D200 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401530244 DN392B LED20/830 P14PSU D200 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401521344 DN393B LED25/865 P19PSU D200
ALWP GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401521444 DN393B LED25/840 P19PSU D200
ALWP GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401522544 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D200
ALWP GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401522644 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D200
ALWP GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401526144 DN394B LED38/865 P29PSU D200 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401526244 DN394B LED38/840 P29PSU D200 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401527344 DN393B LED25/865 P19PSU D200 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401527444 DN393B LED25/840 P19PSU D200 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401529744 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D200 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401529844 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D200 AL
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401528844 DN392B LED22/865 P16PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401528944 DN392B LED22/840 P16PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401529044 DN392B LED22/830 P16PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401531244 DN392B LED20/865 P14PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
No Not applicable
911401531344 DN392B LED20/840 P14PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE

GreenSpace G6
10Product family leaflet, 2023, September 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
Ingress
protection
code
911401533644 DN391B LED15/865 P11PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401534344 DN391B LED15/840 PSU D100 WH
GCG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401534844 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401534944 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401535044 DN391B LED12/830 P10PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401535544 DN391B LED12/865 PSU D100 WH
GCG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401535744 DN391B LED12/830 PSU D100 WH
GCG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401536144 DN390B LED7/865 P6PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401536244 DN390B LED7/840 P6PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401536344 DN390B LED7/830 P6PSU D100 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401579544 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSD D100 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum and
RAL (to be
defined)
IP20
911401521944 DN392B LED20/865 P16PSU D150
ALWP GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20/54
911401522044 DN392B LED20/840 P16PSU D150
ALWP GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20/54
911401523144 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D150
ALWP GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20/54
911401523244 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D150
ALWP GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20/54
911401523744 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D150
ALWP GMG2HE

GreenSpace G6
11Product family leaflet, 2023, September 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
Ingress
protection
code
911401528844 DN392B LED22/865 P16PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401528944 DN392B LED22/840 P16PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401529044 DN392B LED22/830 P16PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401531244 DN392B LED20/865 P14PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401531344 DN392B LED20/840 P14PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401531444 DN392B LED20/830 P14PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
Ingress
protection
code
911401532444 DN391B LED13/865 P10PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401532544 DN391B LED13/840 P10PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401532644 DN391B LED13/830 P10PSU D150 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401538544 DN392X LED20/840 P15WIA D150 WH
G2HE
Aluminum IP20
911401566644 DN392B LED19/840 P14PSD D150 WH
GMG2HE
Aluminum and
RAL (to be
defined)
IP20
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous flux
tolerance
911401533644 DN391B LED15/865 P11PSU D100 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401534344 DN391B LED15/840 PSU D100 WH GCG2HE +/-10%
911401534844 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D100 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401534944 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D100 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401535044 DN391B LED12/830 P10PSU D100 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401535544 DN391B LED12/865 PSU D100 WH GCG2HE +/-10%
911401535744 DN391B LED12/830 PSU D100 WH GCG2HE +/-10%
911401536144 DN390B LED7/865 P6PSU D100 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401536244 DN390B LED7/840 P6PSU D100 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401536344 DN390B LED7/830 P6PSU D100 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401579544 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSD D100 WH GMG2HE -10% / +10%
911401521944 DN392B LED20/865 P16PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE +/-10%
911401522044 DN392B LED20/840 P16PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE +/-10%
911401523144 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE +/-10%
911401523244 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE +/-10%
911401523744 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE +/-10%
911401523844 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D150 ALWP GMG2HE +/-10%
911401528544 DN392B LED20/865 P16PSU D150 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401528644 DN392B LED20/840 P16PSU D150 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401530944 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D150 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401531044 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D150 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401532144 DN391B LED12/865 P10PSU D150 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401532244 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D150 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401524444 DN391B LED14/840 P11PSU D100 ALWP GMG2HE +/-10%
911401525644 DN390B LED7/840 P6PSU D100 AL WP GMG2HE +/-10%
911401534644 DN391B LED12/840 P10PSU D100 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401534744 DN391B LED12/830 P10PSU D100 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401535244 DN391B LED12/840 PSU D100 AL GCG2HE +/-10%
911401535444 DN391B LED12/830 PSU D100 AL GCG2HE +/-10%
911401535844 DN390B LED7/865 P6PSU D100 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous flux
tolerance
911401535944 DN390B LED7/840 P6PSU D100 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401536044 DN390B LED7/830 P6PSU D100 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401527144 DN394B LED40/840 PSU D200 WH GCG2HE +/-10%
911401527644 DN393B LED26/865 P19PSU D200 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401527744 DN393B LED26/840 P19PSU D200 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401527844 DN393B LED26/830 P19PSU D200 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401530044 DN392B LED20/865 P14PSU D200 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401530144 DN392B LED20/840 P14PSU D200 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401530244 DN392B LED20/830 P14PSU D200 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401521344 DN393B LED25/865 P19PSU D200 ALWP GMG2HE +/-10%
911401521444 DN393B LED25/840 P19PSU D200 ALWP GMG2HE +/-10%
911401522544 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D200 ALWP GMG2HE +/-10%
911401522644 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D200 ALWP GMG2HE +/-10%
911401526144 DN394B LED38/865 P29PSU D200 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401526244 DN394B LED38/840 P29PSU D200 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401527344 DN393B LED25/865 P19PSU D200 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401527444 DN393B LED25/840 P19PSU D200 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401529744 DN392B LED18/865 P14PSU D200 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401529844 DN392B LED18/840 P14PSU D200 AL GMG2HE +/-10%
911401528844 DN392B LED22/865 P16PSU D150 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401528944 DN392B LED22/840 P16PSU D150 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401529044 DN392B LED22/830 P16PSU D150 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401531244 DN392B LED20/865 P14PSU D150 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401531344 DN392B LED20/840 P14PSU D150 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401531444 DN392B LED20/830 P14PSU D150 WH GMG2HE +/-10%
911401532444 DN391B LED13/865 P10PSU D150 WH GMG2HE +/-10%